
 Sl. 
No. 

Name of the creditor
 Amount Claimed

(In INR) 
 Claim admitted

(In INR) 
 Claim Rejected

(In INR) 

 Amount
under 

Verification
(In INR) 

         1 Greater Ludhiana Area Development Authority (GLADA)                   28,245,099             28,245,099                           -                             -   

         2 
Dy. Commissioner of Income Tax, Central circle-7, New 
Delhi, Income Tax Department

                164,517,661                            -                             -             164,517,661 

 Total              192,762,760          28,245,099                        -          164,517,661 

Form B

Emerald Lands (India) Private Limited 
List of Creditors

(Version 13: Pursuant to claims received)

Category: Operational Creditors(other than Workmen and Employees)

             192,762,760          28,245,099                        -          164,517,661 


